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AS 4051.120 - Wire routing mounting stay, vertical for WS

540

Targeted wire routing for up to 8 different wires possible. Mounting on the vertical mounting stay.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Benefits

Technical specifications

Material

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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AS 4051.120

Targeted wire routing for up to 8 different wires possible. Mounting
on the vertical mounting stay.

Individually height-adjustable on the mounting stay
Optimum operating characteristics of the wires

Dimensions (W x H x D): 130 x 263 x 322 mm
Adjustment bracket directly on the wire routing up to 100 mm
Wire routing from 0.5-2.5 mm?2 possible

Hanger: carbon steel
Roller and wire routing: plastic

1 pc(s).

1.3

1.8

73269098
4028177958517
EC011819
EC011819

21100210



