## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## AS 4051.120 Wire routing mounting stay, vertical

State: 12/13/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



## AS 4051.120 - Wire routing mounting stay, vertical for WS 540

Targeted wire routing for up to 8 different wires possible. Mounting on the vertical mounting stay.

## **Features**

Model No.	AS 4051.120
Product description	Targeted wire routing for up to 8 different wires possible. Mounting on the vertical mounting stay.
Benefits	Individually height-adjustable on the mounting stay Optimum operating characteristics of the wires
Technical specifications	Dimensions (W x H x D): 130 x 263 x 322 mm Adjustment bracket directly on the wire routing up to 100 mm Wire routing from 0.5–2.5 mm² possible
Material	Hanger: carbon steel Roller and wire routing: plastic
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.3
Gross weight	1.8
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177958517
ETIM 9	EC011819
ETIM 8	EC011819
ECLASS 8.0	21100210

© Rittal 2025